
FROM:

Liyan Yu
2001 Gehman Road

Harleysville, PA 19438

TO:

huihong Zhou
373 E 8th St 2E

NEW YORK, NY 10009

USPS DELIVER TO:
huihong Zhou
373 E 8th St 2E

NEW YORK, NY 10009

CUST REF: PK-0704586066165892982-0

S

J2
61

02
60

12
01

32
6-

26
62

19
41

5

FedEx Tracking ID# 3982 9743 6041
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 3 00 3982 9743 6041

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 9800 2333 2036 38
ZJMRC-MR-2506WP-US * 1


